PROCESS FLOW DIAGRAM

Conroy Gold and Natural Resources 11

Depth
160m

TSF
(Tailings Storage

Facility)
 Jaw

Crusher

Ball Mill

Flotation
 Flotation Tails

Concentrate

Neutralisation

CN Detox

Carbon in Leach (CIL)

Pouring Gold

Elution

Cone
Crusher
 Bio-Oxidation

Cooling Plant

Counter-Current Decantation (CCD)

Air Plant

ROM Bin

CAPITAL COSTS:   $42.5 Million

OPERATING COSTS (TOTAL CASH COSTS):

 Starter Pit:   $490/oz
 Phase 1 Pit:   $705/oz

TOTAL PRODUCTION COSTS:

 Starter Pit:   $900/oz
 Phase 1 Pit:   $880/oz

NET PRESENT VALUE (8% and gold price of $1,300/oz)   $52.3 Million

INTERNAL RATE OF RETURN:   62%

PAYBACK:   Year 2 of Operation

Conroy Gold and Natural Resources 12

CLONTIBRET - PHASE 1 FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

  Starter pit de-risks the project

  Significant underground and open pit expansion potential

  Capital costs relatively low due to favourable metallurgy and infrastructure

Conroy Gold and Natural Resources 13

CLONTIBRET - PHASE 1 FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

SENSITIVITY
 ANALYSIS

NPV (8%)
(US $ M)

IRR

(%)

GOLD PRICE

 (US$)

   - 20% 13.5 24 1,040

   - 15% 23.2 35 1,105

   - 10% 32.9 44 1,170

   - 5% 42.6 54 1,235

   BASE CASE 52.3 62 1,300

   + 5% 62 71 1,365

   + 10% 71.6 79 1,430

   + 15% 81.3 86 1,495

   + 20% 91 95 1,560

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

-20 -10 0 10 20

P
ro

je
ct

 N
P

V
 (

8
%

)
M

ill
io

n
s

$

% Above & Below Base Case

Sensitivity Analysis
Base Case $1,300/oz

CAPEX OPEX GOLD PRICE

Conroy Gold and Natural Resources 14

CLAY LAKE NUGGET - GOLD
CONTENT 28g

EXAMINING TRENCHED OUTCROP SURFACE  CARBONACEOUS
STOCKWORK OUTCROP

LONGFORD – DOWN MASSIF
CLAY LAKE GOLD TARGET

 HIGHEST GOLD-IN-SOIL
VALUES TO DATE (UP TO 1.53
g/t Au) - DOUBLE THOSE
RECORDED AT CLONTIBRET.
TARGET AREA 2Km BY 1Km.

 STRUCTURAL STUDY
SUGGESTS POTENTIAL FOR
HIGH TONNAGE AND
OVERALL GOLD CONTENT

 DRILLING INTERSECTIONS
   98.6m @ 0.57g/t